TO PLACE AN ORDER H Please contact Will directly at: wmhorsesbv@gmail.com

MAXIMUM

ANIMAL HEALTH

EUROPEAN VAT INFORMATION

REDUCED RATE

Ll (ANIMAL FEED)

Belgium 6%
France 10%
Germany 7%
Netherlands 21%
Ireland 0%
Italy 10%
Spain 10%
Sweden 12%

VAT rates depend on product classification in each country. Supplements sold as feed typically qualify for the
reduced rate, while supplements marketed with health or medicinal claims may be subject to the standard rate.

EUROPEAN SHIPPING INFORMATION

PITI [ETCTV e Ry—

Belgium €5.60 €6.60 €7.60 €9.30
Luxembourg €11.10 €13.60 €14.90 €17.40
Netherlands €11.10 €13.60 €14.90 €20.60

France €11.10 €13.60 €14.90 €17.40

Germany €11.10 €13.60 €14.90 €17.40

Austria €15.40 €18.50 €20.90 €25.70

VAT rates subject to change depending on classification in each country.

PRODUCED IN THE UK
TO PLACE AN ORDER For free advice please contact

) ) A GB32226083 - GB28610317
please contact Will directly at: NEED HELP? the Maximum Animal Health helpline: VAT NUMBER: 363936665

wmhorsesbv@gmail.com +32472826044 COMPANY NUMBER: 4577759




TO PLACE AN ORDER H Please contact Will directly at: wmhorsesbv@gmail.com

ANIMAL HEALTH

HORSE PRODUCTS EU PRICING

MAXIMUM

(EXCL. VAT)

PRODUCT

TO PLACE AN ORDER
please contact Will directly at:
wmhorsesbv@gmail.com

4.5kg

12kg

16kg

2kg

6kg

12kg

1.5kg

3kg

10kg

2kg

4kg

10kg

5L

PACK SIZE BASE PRICE (Excl. VAT)

€122.64

€311.32

€377.36

€61.32

€160.38

€339.62

€66.04

€122.64

€330.19

€80.19

€146.23

€330.19

€47.17

€207.55

VAT rates subject to change depending on classification in each country.

NEED HELP?

+32472 826044

For free advice please contact
the Maximum Animal Health helpline:

PRODUCED IN THE UK
GB32226083 - GB28610317
VAT NUMBER: 363936665
COMPANY NUMBER: 4577759




TO PLACE AN ORDER H Please contact Will directly at: wmhorsesbv@gmail.com

MAXIMUM

ANIMAL HEALTH

DOG PRODUCTS EU PRICING (EXCL. VAT)

PRODUCT PACK SIZE BASE PRICE (Excl. VAT)

VAT rates subject to change depending on classification in each country.

PRODUCED IN THE UK
TO PLACE AN ORDER For free advice please contact

, ) ) ) GB32226083 - GB28610317
please contact Will directly at: s the Maximum Animal Health helpline: VAT NUMBER: 363936665

wmbhorseshv@gmail.com +32472826044 COMPANY NUMBER: 4577759




